Shenzhen Toplink Technology Development CO.,LTD Room 321, 3F, Jindu Building, NO.4. Banxuegang Avenue, Bantian Street, Longgang District, Shenzhen P.R.China

To: SIEMIC, INC.
775 Montague Expressway.
Milpitas,
CA 95035,
USA

Dear Sir/Madam,

Re: Project and Product Certification Representative Authorization Letter

We, Shenzhen Toplink Technology Development CO.,LTD hereby authorize SIEMIC, INC. to act as a Certification Body for certifying for the following project(s):

Product: WIRELESS TRANSMITTER
Model No.: TOP-GS04-T, TOP-GS03-T

FCC ID: 2AATNTOPLGS0304

We affirm that between SIEMIC and Shenzhen Toplink Technology Development CO.,LTD any difference in understanding, including test plan, measurement methods, applicable standards and relevant procedures and processes have been resolved prior to commencement of testing activities.

Sincerely,

signature:

name / title : Zhang yh /(General manager)

shargyh

information / address: Shenzhen Toplink Technology Development CO.,LTD (Room 321, 3F, Jindu

Building, NO.4. Banxuegang Avenue, Bantian Street, Longgang District, Shenzhen P.R.China)